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1 M01288  1  330  1320.00 43MEGH RAJ JAIN

2 R01971  3  330  1320.00 45RAJNI SHARMA

3 IN30177417063395  4  330  1320.00 46MEERA KHANDELWAL

4 I00616  6  330  1320.00 48ISHWAR JIT CHOUDHARY

5 IN30120910235620  8  10  40.00 50RATNA RAY

6 1301760000619866  9  330  1320.00 51RAKESH KUMAR SINGH

7 S01041  15  330  1320.00 57SATISH KUMAR GUPTA

8 IN30051313497549  16  150  600.00 58SHILPI BARANWAL

9 1205420000537932  17  20  80.00 59SANJAY KUMAR

10 D00938  19  330  1320.00 61DINESH KUMAR TEWARI

11 IN30177413284440  20  60  240.00 62SUNITA DEVI

12 1205830000008023  25  100  400.00 67SHAIKH KAMAL KARIM HOSSAIN

13 R02789  26  330  1320.00 68RAJ KUMARI MEHTA

14 1208870142489950  29  1  4.00 71PREETAM .

15 J00740  30  330  1320.00 72JAYABEN N BARAIYA

16 V01964  32  330  1320.00 74VINOD N  MANGE

17 IN30097410525128  34  285  1140.00 76RAJESHBHAI SHANTIBHAI TANK

18 10014417  38  5  20.00 80NITIN  BABUBHAI  DHRUV

19 IN30146910078755  42  30  120.00 84MINABEN KHODIDAS VANZARA

20 A01032  43  330  1320.00 85ANJANA SHUKLA

21 IN30132110343147  45  85  340.00 87NALIN BHAGVANDAS BELANI

22 IN30051314039275  51  10  40.00 93DINESHKUMAR N PATEL

23 10820087  52  5  20.00 94SHAH HEENA GOPALBHAI

24 12893276  57  5  20.00 99VORA PRASHANT KIRITKUMAR

25 10534237  60  5  20.00 102MONA PARESH SHAH

26 IN30023911748606  66  20  80.00 108NANDATAI JANAJI GIDDE

27 IN30115113000946  67  5  18.00 109PHOENIX SHARE & STOCKBROKERS 

PVT LTD

28 M02386  68  330  1320.00 110MAYUR S MEHTA

29 IN30311610667054  69  58  232.00 111ACHUT BHASKAR RANE

30 1203350001991958  72  60  240.00 114UMANG VISHNU PATEL

31 1203320002687155  77  80  320.00 119DEVANG MANSUKHLAL SHAH

32 11448195  78  5  20.00 120JAYASHREE SURESH RANADE

33 S00773  79  330  1320.00 121SANJAY KORAD

34 1204720009639026  89  75  300.00 131SANDEEP SHRIRANGE

35 D00864  91  330  1320.00 133DILIP KUMAR KHABIYA

36 1201060001528470  94  5  20.00 136S EHTASHAM HAFEEZ

37 IN30226911163523  95  27  108.00 137SOWJANYA Y

38 V00507  97  330  1320.00 139V L B PURNAMMA M

39 1302080000083641  100  5  18.00 142KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD.

40 IN30051322351831  101  50  200.00 143TEJASHWINI S

41 10242655  102  5  20.00 144KRISHNA MOORTHI.K

42 1201130000050835  103  30  120.00 145VISHNUMURTHY PRABHU

43 IN30192630409616  104  65  260.00 146IRANAGOUDA PATIL
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44 IN30051315280205  106  100  400.00 148B S PATIL

45 IN30021412619729  107  50  200.00 149KISHORE KUMAR SHARMA

46 1601010000435667  111  50  200.00 153PRIYA P KARTHA

47 R03212  115  330  1320.00 157RUPASREE DAS

48 IN30297810415568  117  40  160.00 159Raj Kumar Naskar

49 M01484  125  500  2000.00 167MOR SINGH

50 P00061  128  1250  5000.00 170PUSHPA DEVI AGRAWAL

51 P00563  129  830  3320.00 171PADMABAI GUPTA

52 A00585  130  830  3320.00 172ADITYA GUPTA

53 S00881  133  830  3320.00 175SANTOSH KUMARI

54 A01093  134  830  3320.00 176ANUDEEP GUPTA

55 A01754  135  830  3320.00 177ARUN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

56 R02001  137  830  3320.00 179ROOPA SHAH

57 P02331  138  500  2000.00 180PUSHPA AGARWAL

58 IN30096610273426  142  5000  18000.00 184ANAND SWAROOP GARG

59 M01768  144  500  2000.00 186MEERA KHANDELWAL

60 V01181  146  830  3320.00 188VISHWANAND

61 D01319  153  830  3320.00 195DEVENDRA KUMAR

62 A01980  154  1665  5328.00 196AJAY GUPTA

63 M00689  155  830  3320.00 197MAHAVEER SANKLECHA

64 M00886  157  830  3320.00 199MAN MOHAN AGGARWAL

65 R01560  158  830  3320.00 200RENU GUPTA

66 S07426  161  830  3320.00 203SANJAY JAIN

67 R00983  169  830  3320.00 211RAKESH KAURA

68 IN30117810018570  170  830  3320.00 212YASH PAL GARG

69 IN30117810018602  171  830  3320.00 213KIRAN GARG

70 D01038  172  830  3320.00 214DIWAN CHAND GARG

71 S00940  174  830  3320.00 216SARLA DEVI

72 S01021  176  830  3320.00 218SAT PALL SHARMA

73 T00522  182  830  3320.00 224TANBI VARSHNEY

74 K00906  185  830  3320.00 227KARUNANDER KUMAR GUPTA

75 IN30155711046945  186  830  3320.00 228SHYAM SUNDER DALAL

76 S07485  190  830  3320.00 232SUSHIL RASTOGI

77 A00566  196  830  3320.00 238ABHINAW KUMAR CHAURASIA

78 V00846  199  830  3320.00 241VIJAYKUMAR SRIVASTAVA

79 A02060  202  830  3320.00 244ARUN KUMAR GUPTA

80 A00629  205  830  3320.00 247AJAY SINGH

81 S02367  206  830  3320.00 248SUSHIL AGRAWAL

82 S01976  207  830  3320.00 249SUDHA JAISWAL

83 A01395  210  830  3320.00 252ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL

84 J00935  211  830  3320.00 253JINESH JAIN

85 R01518  215  830  3320.00 257REKHA MOGHE

86 N00580  216  830  3320.00 258NAND KISHORE SHARMA

87 S02364  219  830  3320.00 261SUSHEELA JAIN
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88 R02174  220  500  2000.00 262RAMESH KUMAR ARY

89 1201700000123090  221  830  3320.00 263SOBHAG SINGH KALRA

90 1301990000213225  226  830  3320.00 268KIRIT ZAVERCHAND LAKHTARIYA

91 R01297  227  830  3320.00 269RANJANBEN GUMASANA

92 A00816  228  830  3320.00 270AMNABEN SATYA

93 V00546  229  830  3320.00 271VALLABHA G PATEL

94 A02688  232  500  2000.00 274AMIT MOTANI

95 B01140  235  830  3320.00 277BINABEN PRAFUL PATEL

96 A01239  240  500  2000.00 282ARVIND KOTAK

97 T00639  241  830  3320.00 283TRUPTI PATHAK

98 M00982  243  830  3320.00 285MANISH ZALA

99 S00616  244  830  3320.00 286SALINI SANGHVI

100 K00604  248  830  3320.00 290KALAVATIBEN N DESAI

101 S00532  256  830  2988.00 298S MOHANLAL IMPEX PVT LTD

102 A01498  257  830  3320.00 299ATUL AMRUTLAL SHAH

103 R01685  263  830  3320.00 305RONAK TULSIDAS CHHABRIA

104 H00866  266  830  3320.00 308HETAL PATEL

105 U00528  270  830  3320.00 312UMA PATHAK

106 M01297  272  500  2000.00 314MEHUL DILIPKUMAR TRIVEDI

107 T00755  276  830  3320.00 318TEJAS J BRAHMKSHTRIYA

108 H00876  283  500  2000.00 325HIMANSHU DINESH PATEL

109 M01243  288  830  3320.00 330MEENA LEVA

110 P01400  289  830  3320.00 331PURUSHOTTAM K PATEL

111 P00819  290  500  2000.00 332PINAKIN J POPAT

112 B01323  291  830  3320.00 333BHIKHABHAI MAGANDAS PATEL

113 S07411  292  830  3320.00 334SURESH V PATEL

114 P01299  293  830  3320.00 335PREYASH KUMAR DASADIA

115 G00534  294  830  3320.00 336GANDALAL BECHARDAS PATEL

116 P01148  295  830  3320.00 337PRAVIN CHANDRA G SONI

117 H01344  305  830  3320.00 347HARIKRISHNA CHANDULAL SHAH

118 V01035  307  830  3320.00 349VIPUL MAKWANA

119 R02023  309  830  3320.00 351RAJESH THAKORBHAI PATEL

120 N00782  310  830  3320.00 352NATVERLAL N SHAH

121 P01622  313  830  3320.00 355PRITI B SARAIYA

122 S02760  314  830  3320.00 356SHEELABEN S SHETH

123 J00843  316  830  3320.00 358JAYESHKUMAR SOLANKI

124 V01071  322  830  3320.00 364VIRENDRABHAI NAROTTAMDAS SHAH

125 J01013  323  500  2000.00 365JOYTINDRA H PATEL

126 1203820000027108  326  830  3320.00 368MINA YOGESH JOSHI

127 B00613  327  500  2000.00 369BAHILALBHAI C RAMI

128 IN30154914833200  328  415  1660.00 370PRAKASHCHANDRA SHIVSHANKAR 

PANCHAL

129 C00709  331  830  3320.00 373CHETAN BABULAL SHAH

130 K00868  333  500  2000.00 375KANUBHAI HIRALAL PANCHAL
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131 A01403  340  830  3320.00 382ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

132 G01034  349  830  3320.00 391GUMAN T JAIN

133 K00922  351  830  3320.00 393KASSAM USMAN

134 IN30018311314899  353  830  3320.00 395RAJEEV DAMJI SURANI

135 S01330  354  500  2000.00 396SHAMIM PADVEKAR

136 P01061  355  830  3320.00 397PRAMILA H MHATRE

137 U00726  359  1665  5328.00 401UMA M DHAWAN

138 M01313  362  500  1600.00 404METMIN FINANCE & HOLDINGS LTD

139 J00861  364  500  2000.00 406JAYSHREE A DHOLAKIA

140 V01538  366  830  3320.00 408VINAYAK GAJANAN JOSHI

141 P00636  368  830  3320.00 410PAPOO NAVRANG

142 V01959  375  830  3320.00 417VANDANA VIDWANS

143 V01057  381  830  3320.00 423VIRENDRA B SURANA

144 V01716  383  830  3320.00 425VASANTLAL CHUNNILAL MANOREY

145 1203320039289442  385  575  2300.00 427NITIN CHANDRA GUPTA .

146 R00735  387  830  3320.00 429RAJENDRA KALANI

147 C00983  388  830  3320.00 430CHHAYA MANSINGH

148 B00655  390  830  3320.00 432BALRAJ KRISHNADAS

149 C00771  395  830  3320.00 437CHINTAN VITHAL DHANDHUKIA

150 R00902  397  830  3320.00 439RAJIVI MANJESHWAR

151 IN30014210064006  401  830  3320.00 443RAJESH  KISHORE  GOKALGANDHI

152 R00107  402  830  3320.00 444RAM KARAN PATEL

153 N00654  404  830  3320.00 446NARENDRA JETHMAL

154 J00107  405  1665  5328.00 447JOSEPH VINCENTE FLORIANO 

FERNANDES

155 S01513  408  830  3320.00 450SHEETAL K THADANI

156 A01135  410  830  3320.00 452ARAVAZHI K

157 G00685  411  830  3320.00 453GIRISH CHINCHALKAR

158 M00558  413  830  3320.00 455MADAN NEWASKAR

159 R01420  420  830  3320.00 462RATNAPRABHA V TIRODKAR

160 IN30154917001027  421  500  2000.00 463RAKSHA PRAKASH DAMANI

161 H00613  426  830  3320.00 468HARIBHAU NANDKHEDKAR

162 N00595  430  830  3320.00 472NANDKISHORE SAWADATKAR

163 M01030  434  830  3320.00 476MANJU GUPTA

164 P00570  439  830  3320.00 481PADMAKAR PARGAT

165 M01142  441  830  3320.00 483MANORAMA KHANDELWAL

166 IN30198310019682  443  2910  9312.00 485AMRIT MEHTA

167 N00793  444  830  3320.00 486NAVAL MEHTA

168 IN30039412894530  445  830  3320.00 487PRAKASH KOTWANI

169 C00564  447  830  3320.00 489CHANDAN JAIN

170 K00652  448  830  3320.00 490KAMAL KUMAR BANSAL

171 V01422  450  830  3320.00 492VIJAY KUMAR NEMA

172 P01937  453  830  3320.00 495PRASANNA KUMAR AGRAWAL

173 M01386  455  830  3320.00 497MOHAMED MOIZUDDIN MANSOOR
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174 IN30611421117965  456  415  1660.00 498LIMA ROSE STANISLAUS

175 L00501  458  830  3320.00 500L C SINGHVI

176 N00630  462  830  3320.00 504NARAYANA SOMA

177 K01280  467  830  3320.00 509KULLURU SUBRAMANYAM

178 1201370000262320  469  415  1660.00 511V VENU GOPAL

179 N00618  470  830  3320.00 512NARASIMHARAO ARAMALLA

180 B01376  471  830  3320.00 513B INDER CHAND

181 R00617  473  830  3320.00 515RAHUL KUMAR

182 IN30192610056653  475  2500  9000.00 517M RAMASWAMY REDDY

183 C00909  482  500  2000.00 524C V MANNAR KRISHNA SETTY

184 G00541  484  830  3320.00 526GANESHA

185 M00559  485  830  3320.00 527MADAN Y G

186 S00715  489  830  3320.00 531SANGEETHA R

187 V00713  490  830  3320.00 532VENKATESH GADAD

188 B00508  491  830  3320.00 533B H RAMESHAPPA

189 N01271  493  830  3320.00 535NARASIMHA KALKUR

190 P01869  494  830  3320.00 536PURNIMA M MAHINDRAKAR

191 R00535  501  830  3320.00 543R PREMLATHA

192 V00523  504  830  3320.00 546V SHOBA

193 N00518  507  830  3320.00 549N SHARMILA

194 R01059  512  830  3320.00 554RAMA DEVI JAJOO

195 IN30026310048959  513  415  1660.00 555BIMAL KUMAR DUGAR

196 J00754  516  500  2000.00 558JAYANT KUMAR JAIN

197 M01777  517  830  3320.00 559MOHAMMAD SHAHAED

198 S02469  519  500  2000.00 561S K NOOR MOHAMMED

199 B00615  521  830  3320.00 563BAIDYANATH KAR

200 D500003  522  830  3320.00 564DINESH KUMAR MITTAL

201 K01068  524  830  3320.00 566KIRAN GOLCHHA

202 R01033  525  830  3320.00 567RAM KUMAR SHARMA

203 J00760  527  830  3320.00 569JAYANTI PARIDA

204 S01865  534  830  3320.00 576SREELAL GUPTA

205 R00648  536  830  3320.00 578RAJ KUMAR GUPTA

206 B01125  537  830  3320.00 579BIMLA DEVI AGARWAL

207 R00688  541  830  3320.00 583RAJANI PRABHA

208 K00103  546  830  3320.00 588KASHINATH YADAV

209 K00020  547  2500  8000.00 589KASHINATH YADAV

210 S02705  552  830  3320.00 594SHARAD PURUSHOTTAMDAS 

BAGADAI

211 D500004  555  415  1660.00 597DNYANDEO LADKYA MUKADAM

212 S500022  557  830  3320.00 599SHANTIDEVI J JANGID

213 M01484  558  330  1320.00 600MOR SINGH

214 P00587  559  330  1320.00 601PAMI HARNAL

215 M01297  561  330  1320.00 603MEHUL DILIPKUMAR TRIVEDI

216 D00733  563  330  1320.00 605DEVIBEN PATEL
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217 S01330  564  330  1320.00 606SHAMIM PADVEKAR

218 J00861  565  330  1320.00 607JAYSHREE A DHOLAKIA

219 J01241  567  330  1320.00 609J K MEHRA

220 B00964  568  330  1320.00 610BHASKER KALWA

221 R02591  569  500  2000.00 611RUPEE JAYESH KOTHARI

222 R02266  570  1000  3600.00 612RAJENDRA RANKA

223 P00642  571  1665  5328.00 613PARAM JYOTI VANIJYA PVT LTD

224 1208160001585592  572  324  1026.00 614JAYKUMAR THADHANI

225 S02542  574  830  3320.00 616SAROJ UDAY SHAH

226 S02757  575  330  1320.00 617SHANTILAL M SHAH

227 K01651  576  330  1320.00 618KINJAL U SHAH

228 D00017  577  415  1660.00 619DHARIYA RAJENDRA DATTATRAYA

229 N00765  578  500  2000.00 620NATUBHAI AMBALAL PATEL

230 V01684  579  500  2000.00 621VASUDEV K PATEL

231 K01111  580  830  3320.00 622KIRPAL KAUR

232 G00881  581  830  3320.00 623G R RAMANI

233 J00600  582  830  3320.00 624JAI PRAKASH

234 R00059  583  1250  5000.00 625RAJNI VAISHNAVI

235 S00069  584  1250  5000.00 626SHIVARLAL VAISHNAVI

236 E00517  585  830  3320.00 627EUTROPIO PERIS

237 S02035  586  830  3320.00 628SUKRAM PAL

238 R01010  587  830  3320.00 629RAKESH SHARMA

239 A00504  588  500  2000.00 630A C SHARMA

240 C00517  589  500  2000.00 631CHAIN MALA

241 A00717  590  830  3320.00 632ALOL DEVI JAJOO

242 N00859  591  830  3320.00 633NAYAN BALA JAIN

243 S01243  592  500  2000.00 634SHAH INDIRA SHASHIKANT

244 A01203  593  500  2000.00 635ARUNA DILIP SHAH

245 I00602  594  830  3320.00 636INDUMATI MANGALDAS KAMDAR

246 B01028  595  830  3320.00 637BHIKHABHAI B PATEL

247 I00527  596  830  3320.00 638ILIYAS KOTHARI

248 J00567  597  830  3320.00 639JAGDISHBHAI SHAH

249 T00619  598  830  3320.00 640TRIKAMLAL SHAH

250 S07380  599  1665  5328.00 641SURESH KANAIYALAL JAIN

251 T00551  601  500  2000.00 643TARULALA H DESAI

252 P00763  602  830  3320.00 644PATEL SANJAYKUMAR

253 A01278  603  830  3320.00 645ARVINDBHAI SONI

254 D01653  604  500  2000.00 646DHIRUBHAI KALIDAS DESIA

255 P01112  605  830  3320.00 647PRATAPSINH RATHOD

256 R01775  606  500  2000.00 648RAMPRASAD AGARWAL

257 S00919  607  500  2000.00 649SARDARSINGH KARNAVAT

258 R00067  608  2080  6656.00 650RAMESHCHANDRA OCHHAVLAL 

PARIKH

259 J00052  609  415  1660.00 651JITENDRA KALYANJI SHAH
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260 V00053  610  2080  6656.00 652VEENA P DHAWAN

261 B01981  611  2080  6656.00 653BINU BRIJMOHAN KHANNA

262 M00546  612  2500  8000.00 654M/S PARIJAT SHIPPING AND FINALE 

LIMITED

263 C00605  613  500  2000.00 655CHANDRA PAREKH

264 A01590  614  830  3320.00 656AJESH M DHAWAN

265 U00724  615  4580  16488.00 657UMA M DHAWAN

266 S01621  616  830  3320.00 658SHOBHA M LAKHANI

267 V01388  618  830  3320.00 660VALUZHATHIL GEORGE YOHANNAN

268 K01736  619  500  2000.00 661KOMAL GOPAL BAJAJ

269 S01958  620  830  3320.00 662SUDESH KUMARI

270 C00524  621  830  3320.00 663CHAMPA JETHANAND ROHRA

271 D00058  622  2080  6656.00 664DHIREN SHAH

272 P01430  623  500  2000.00 665PUSHPA GUPTA

273 A00054  624  2080  6656.00 666ANAND M SHETTY

274 R01909  625  500  2000.00 667REENA JAIN

275 N01804  626  2080  7488.00 668NIRMAL TANDON

276 R02280  627  500  2000.00 669RAKESH B SINGH

277 L00758  628  500  2000.00 670LALCHAND VISWAKARMA

278 C00650  629  830  3320.00 671CHANDRALEKHA KHEMKA

279 M00024  630  415  1660.00 672MATHEWKUTTY JOHN

280 P01392  633  500  2000.00 675PURSHOTTAM GUPTA

281 J01045  634  830  3320.00 676JYOTI GOLCHHA

282 V01624  635  5000  18000.00 677VEENA TIWARI

283 S01483  636  830  3320.00 678SHASHI PRABHA MISHRA

284 N00622  637  830  3320.00 679NARAYAN DUTT GUPTA

285 C00788  638  830  3320.00 680CHITRA B TANDUR

286 R00765  639  500  2000.00 681RAJENDRA PRASAD CHIMBILI

287 S01025  640  830  3320.00 682SATHYA PRAKASH BHAGAVATHOLU

288 G00515  641  830  3320.00 683G S NAGARAJ

289 N01462  642  4165  13328.00 684NEHA THOLAR

290 S00846  643  830  3320.00 685SANTILAL BAFNA

291 S00764  644  830  3320.00 686SANJAY JAIN

292 P00642  645  2500  8000.00 687PARAM JYOTI VANIJYA PVT LTD

293 N00708  646  830  3320.00 688NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL

294 J01390  647  3330  10656.00 689JANKI DEVI

295 M02994  648  830  3320.00 690MONICA A AWARE

296 V00031  650  415  1660.00 692VISHWANATH TUKARAM LOKHANDE

297 S00031  654  415  1660.00 696SHUKLA KEDARNATH

298 V00021  662  830  3320.00 704VIJAY R PATIL

299 G01059  667  8330  26656.00 DD STOPGIRIN MOHAN PYNE

300 J500008  749  830  3320.00 DRJYOTI GANGWANI

301 IN30018312227647  2197  830  3320.00 DRSAMIR KISHORKANT DAFTARY

302 1202990000305246  3785  165  660.00 DRSATINDER KAUR
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303 1201910100553212  5384  30  120.00 NACHASHOK KUMAR

304 IN30015910984178  5641  5  20.00 NACHUDEET J BANKER

305 IN30143689993350  5725  50  200.00 NACHANIL NATWARLAL DARJI

306 IN30107180039383  6011  2830  10188.00 NACHKHUSHNUMA MINOO KUTAR

307 IN30015910618358  6038  15  60.00 NACHVIJAY A. SHAH

308 1206440000010759  6063  350  1400.00 NACHBHAVIK Y SHAH

309 B01219  6093  830  3320.00 NACHBRINDA M PATEL

310 1202550000112483  6134  100  400.00 NACHBHARATI SHISHIL CHHEDA

311 1204520000049039  6244  5  20.00 NACHDHARMESH PRAVINCHANDRA MEHTA

312 IN30280610077405  6422  100  400.00 NACHSUNIL SAPKAL

313 1202890000057775  6450  330  1320.00 NACHSHARAD GULABCHANDJI SHARDA

314 1302310000041860  6478  230  920.00 NACHPRABHA JAYPRAKASH ATTAL

315 1201060000008954  6479  250  1000.00 NACHPrabha Jayprakash Attal

316 1204630000109509  6742  25  80.00 NACHPOLO SETCO TIEUP PVT. LTD

317 IN30125028747755  6774  10  40.00 NACHMRS ILA SAMANT

318 IN30023915540690  6820  405  1283.00 NACHGOPALAKRISHNAN T L

319 1208870148150627  8191  13  52.00 NACHANKUR MANGLA

320 1204470027242312  8279  15  60.00 NACHSANJIV RAZDAN

321 1204720018833612  9149  41  164.00 NACHSUMAN LATA

322 1201330000498473  9530  830  3320.00 NACHOM PRAKASH LADHA

323 1208870001484170  10093  6  24.00 NACHRAJAT KISHORE

324 1208870093757632  11074  10  40.00 NACHTARUN KUMAR MITRA

325 1208160124950795  11117  6  24.00 NACHKARISHMA LALSHANKAR SUTHAR

326 1208880008170943  11131  100  400.00 NACHKAMLESH KUMAR

327 1201330002110157  11158  50  200.00 NACHMONIKA PAREEK

328 1201210100821016  11372  710  2840.00 NACHSEEMA MITTAL

329 1204470008806300  11560  725  2900.00 NACHTWINKAL KISHORBHAI ARDESHNA

330 1203320068699022  13211  55  220.00 NACHSAVITABEN KHUSHALDAS THAKKAR

331 1203600006183362  14654  11  44.00 NACHRAJ SANJIV CHAUHAN

332 IN30115121937348  15936  20  80.00 NACHCHHOTU GANDHI

333 IN30011811612524  15957  74  296.00 NACHGAURAV VASANT EKAL

334 IN30177414198174  16718  745  2682.00 NACHRAJINDERPRASAD SATYAPAUL 

MEHRA HUF

335 IN30181110129699  16978  5  20.00 NACHSUJATHA K. NAIR

336 1203630000015282  17366  185  740.00 NACHMUGAT VRAJLAL SHAH

337 1208870143944727  17907  30  120.00 NACHASHNA AJAY MALHOTRA

338 1208670008815875  17915  30  120.00 NACHASHISH VINOD LOOMBA

339 IN30160411566982  19425  200  800.00 NACHMANISH KAILASH SABOO

340 1208870158423442  20043  1  4.00 NACHGEETA BHARATKUMAR PUROHIT

341 IN30287120798335  20094  10  40.00 NACHVinayak S Madkaikar

342 IN30311611702172  20461  75  300.00 NACHAMIT ARVIND NIRGUDE

343 1208160014930108  20632  15  60.00 NACHMADHURA BHOOSHAN DATAR

344 1208160048998982  20635  1  4.00 NACHGAURI YASHWANT SAWANT

345 1208870135110046  21577  30  120.00 NACHHRISHIKESH AJAY DABHOLAKAR
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346 1208250013924041  21614  27  108.00 NACHSANJAY DIGAMBAR ZEND

347 1202300000278541  22123  5  20.00 NACHPALLAVI SHASHIKANT BHUSARI

348 1208160090795261  22147  24  96.00 NACHSACHIN ASHOK CHAVAN

349 1208160006294464  22372  1  4.00 NACHGOVIND NARESH MANGLANI

350 1208870005792340  22526  100  400.00 NACHGAURAV RAJENDRA TIBDEWAL

351 1203320069962583  22575  50  200.00 NACHRAJESH SURESHAPPA EKGHARE

352 1203320041648235  23246  2  8.00 NACHPREM PRAKASH PATEL

353 IN30163741249484  23546  250  1000.00 NACHIPPALAPALLI RATNA

354 IN30177416938282  23964  50  200.00 NACHNAGARAJU PASUPULETI

355 1208870009724522  24384  15  60.00 NACHJANAKI DEVI TEKI

356 1208160133480774  24735  20  80.00 NACHNUSHEER AHMED

357 IN30051310748652  25088  14  56.00 NACHSUMIT ABHAY SANCHETI

358 IN30226910101945  25099  200  800.00 NACHGIRISH MADHAWA TUTAKNE

359 1203320005609101  25525  1  4.00 NACHPRABHAKAR PRABHU

360 1203320066457935  25934  15  60.00 NACHRAHUL SURESH DESAI

361 IN30169611949964  26027  830  3320.00 NACHHASMUKHLAL MOHANLAL

362 1208420000769052  27378  100  400.00 NACHHARIDAS VARIER .

363 IN30163740815395  27695  200  800.00 NACHAKHILAN S S

364 1203320101211576  28360  7  28.00 NACHAVISHEK DUTTA

365 1208870001371863  28396  15  60.00 NACHMAHAMMAD KHALID

366 1208160062301287  28481  4  16.00 NACHAKASH PANDYA

367 IN30311612700072  28987  1  4.00 NACHLOKESH BAID
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